
Donkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bertarelli Silvia (06/1940) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brogi Federico (06/1745) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brogi  Simone (06/2034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cagabhion Bonyx (06/1923) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carillo Alessandro (06/1805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tantay Marivic (06/1922) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertarelli Silvia 06/1940 0 0 0,00

Brogi Federico 06/1745 0 0 0,00

Brogi  Simone 06/2034 0 0 0,00

Cagabhion Bonyx 06/1923 0 0 0,00

Carillo Alessandro 06/1805 0 0 0,00

Tantay Marivic 06/1922 0 0 0,00

Falchi Miopi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Abate  Matteo (06/2205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anzovino Lisa (06/2208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Briguglio Gianluca (06/2206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Nista Cecilia (06/2209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchini Niko (06/2212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquini Noemi (06/2213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvarri Andrea (06/2210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sardelli Serena (06/2211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sibilia Cristian (06/2207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Abate  Matteo 06/2205 0 0 0,00

Anzovino Lisa 06/2208 0 0 0,00

Briguglio Gianluca 06/2206 0 0 0,00

Del Nista Cecilia 06/2209 0 0 0,00

Marchini Niko 06/2212 0 0 0,00

Pasquini Noemi 06/2213 0 0 0,00

Salvarri Andrea 06/2210 0 0 0,00

Sardelli Serena 06/2211 0 0 0,00

Sibilia Cristian 06/2207 0 0 0,00

Puberz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ahmeti Rudin (06/2123) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cespedes Garcia Rafael Fidel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esposito  Edoardo (06/2126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leveratto Simone (06/2242) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sambaldi Antonio (06/2249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santini Simone (06/2241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sessa Andrea (06/2120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliaferri Filippo (06/2122) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vallini Denni (06/2121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ahmeti Rudin 06/2123 0 0 0,00

Cespedes Garcia Rafael 06/2125 0 0 0,00

Esposito  Edoardo 06/2126 0 0 0,00

Leveratto Simone 06/2242 0 0 0,00

Sambaldi Antonio 06/2249 0 0 0,00

Santini Simone 06/2241 0 0 0,00

Sessa Andrea 06/2120 0 0 0,00

Tagliaferri Filippo 06/2122 0 0 0,00

Vallini Denni 06/2121 0 0 0,00


